
NETWORKING WITH FELLOW

MEMBERS AT NUMEROUS EVENTS

LOW COST - HIGH VALUE 

TRAINING SEMINARS

Education & Workforce Development | Environment, Health & Safety | Energy 

Human Resources | Alliance for Innovation in Manufacturing Excellence 

Community & Government Relations | Logistics & Transportation  

Revenue & Taxes | Member Connect | Energy & Utilities

Association Committees & Activities:

EXCLUSIVE INFORMATION

SHARING ON WEBSITE

AVAILABLE ONLY TO MEMBERS 

COMPANY LISTING ON CRMA

WEBSITE

OPPORTUNITIES TO SERVE ON

OR PROVIDE INPUT TO

COMMITTEES

Why Should Your Company Join CRMA?

CONFIDENTIAL MEMBER SURVEY

SERVICE ON ISSUES RELATING TO

YOUR ORGANIZATION 

JOB ADVERTISING SERVICE

FOR MEMBERS INCLUDING JOB

AND RESUME POSTING

ACCESS TO MEMBERS ONLY SECTION

OF CRMA WEBSITE, INCLUDING 

 CRMA MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY

DISCOUNTS TO CRMA   

PROGRAMS AND EVENTS

OPPORTUNITIES TO SHAPE

TOMORROW'S WORKFORCE TODAY



Events & Programs 

HR BREAKFAST BRIEFING SERIES:  

1ST WEDNESDAY OF THE MONTH | SEPTEMBER - MAY  

SOUTHERN CHAMPION TRAY | 7:30AM - 9:00AM

ALLIANCE FOR INNOVATION IN MANUFACTURING EXCELLENCE PROGRAMS:

MONTHLY, SEPTEMBER - JUNE  

LOCATION VARIES | 11:30AM - 1:00PM 

ASSOCIATION ANNUAL MEETING 

FALL 2018 

CHATTANOOGA CONVENTION CENTER | 11:30AM - 1:00PM

MEMBER CONNECT GOLF TOURNAMENT 

APRIL 2019 

COUNCIL FIRE GOLF CLUB 

ENVIRONMENT, HEALTH & SAFETY SUMMIT 

NOVEMBER 7, 2018 

CHATTANOOGA CONVENTION CENTER | 8:00AM - 4:30PM

MANUFACTURERS EXCELLENCE AWARDS LUNCHEON 

APRIL 2019 

CHATTANOOGA CONVENTION CENTER

OTHER EVENTS & PROGRAMS INCLUDE: 

QUARTERLY ENVIRONMENT, HEALTH, & SAFETY PROGRAMS,  

QUARTERLY LEADERSHIP TRAININGS, ASSOCIATION NETWORKING

EVENTS, AND ANNUAL MAYORS BREAKFAST



 A table for 8 at CRMA's Annual Meeting ($275 value) 

 $250 Credit for CRMA Seminars 

 Sponsorship recognition at CRMA Annual Meeting 

Captain's Level Membership includes annual membership plus: 

To Join CRMA, visit:  

http://www.cma1902.com/join-now/   

or complete application below & email to mking@tennam.com.

423-266-1902 | 10 W. MLK Blvd., 5th Floor, Chattanooga, TN 37402 | www.cma1902.com

Annual Membership Dues: Manufacturers & Processors

Number of Employees Captain's Level Basic Level

1-99 
100-149 
150-199 
200-399 
400-699 
700-1199 
1200-1799 

1800+

$1,200 
$1,550 
$1,750 
$2,350 
$2,800 
$3,200 
$3,800 
$7,950 

$450 
$800 

$1,000 
$1,600 
$2,000 
$2,450 
$3,000 
$5,500

Annual Membership Dues: Associates  
(provide products or services) 

Number of Employees Captain's Level Basic Level

1-149 
150-299 
300-899 

900+

$1,200 
$1,450 
$1,950 
$2,550

$450 
$750 

$1,250 
$1,850 



Membership Application

Type of Membership (check one) : Membership Level (check one) : 

Company Name:

Company Address:

Company Phone:

Company Website:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Additional Contacts

Company Fax:

Position/Title:

Phone:

Name: 

Email: 

Name: 

Email: 

Name: 

Email:

Manufacturer / Processor

Associate

Captain's Level

Basic Level 

Phone: 

Position/Title: 

Phone: 

Position/Title: 

Phone:: 

Position/Title:

Company Information:

Number of full-time employees: 

Products Made or Services Provided:

Submit Application To: mking@tennam.com | PO Box 11489, Chattanooga, TN 37401 | Fax 423.266.1985


