

Why Should Your Company Join CRMA?



NETWORKING WITH FELLOW MEMBERS AT NUMEROUS EVENTS



CONFIDENTIAL MEMBER SURVEY SERVICE ON ISSUES RELATING TO YOUR ORGANIZATION



LOW COST - HIGH VALUE TRAINING SEMINARS



JOB ADVERTISING SERVICE FOR MEMBERS INCLUDING JOB AND RESUME POSTING



EXCLUSIVE INFORMATION
SHARING ON WEBSITE
AVAILABLE ONLY TO MEMBERS



COMPANY LISTING ON CRMA WEBSITE



OPPORTUNITIES TO SERVE ON OR PROVIDE INPUT TO COMMITTEES



ACCESS TO MEMBERS ONLY SECTION
OF CRMA WEBSITE, INCLUDING
CRMA MEMBERSHIP DIRECTORY



DISCOUNTS TO CRMA
PROGRAMS AND EVENTS



OPPORTUNITIES TO SHAPE
TOMORROW'S WORKFORCE TODAY

Association Committees & Activities:

Education & Workforce Development | Environment, Health & Safety | Energy
Human Resources | Alliance for Innovation in Manufacturing Excellence
Community & Government Relations | Logistics & Transportation
Revenue & Taxes | Member Connect | Energy & Utilities



Events & Programs



ALLIANCE FOR INNOVATION IN MANUFACTURING EXCELLENCE PROGRAMS: MONTHLY, SEPTEMBER - JUNE LOCATION VARIES | 11:30AM - 1:00PM



HR BREAKFAST BRIEFING SERIES: 1ST WEDNESDAY OF THE MONTH | SEPTEMBER - MAY SOUTHERN CHAMPION TRAY | 7:30AM - 9:00AM



ASSOCIATION ANNUAL MEETING
FALL 2018
CHATTANOOGA CONVENTION CENTER | 11:30AM - 1:00PM



ENVIRONMENT, HEALTH & SAFETY SUMMIT NOVEMBER 7, 2018 CHATTANOOGA CONVENTION CENTER | 8:00AM - 4:30PM



MEMBER CONNECT GOLF TOURNAMENT APRIL 2019 COUNCIL FIRE GOLF CLUB



MANUFACTURERS EXCELLENCE AWARDS LUNCHEON APRIL 2019 CHATTANOOGA CONVENTION CENTER



OTHER EVENTS & PROGRAMS INCLUDE:
QUARTERLY ENVIRONMENT, HEALTH, & SAFETY PROGRAMS,
QUARTERLY LEADERSHIP TRAININGS, ASSOCIATION NETWORKING
EVENTS. AND ANNUAL MAYORS BREAKFAST



Annual Membership Dues: Manufacturers & Processors

Number of Employees	Captain's Level	Basic Level
1-99	\$1,200	\$450
100-149	\$1,550	\$800
150-199	\$1,750	\$1,000
200-399	\$2,350	\$1,600
400-699	\$2,800	\$2,000
700-1199	\$3,200	\$2,450
1200-1799	\$3,800	\$3,000
1800+	\$7,950	\$5,500

Annual Membership Dues: Associates (provide products or services)

Number of Employees	Captain's Level	Basic Level
1-149	\$1,200	\$450
150-299	\$1,450	\$750
300-899	\$1,950	\$1,250
900+	\$2 550	\$1.850

Captain's Level Membership includes annual membership plus:

- A table for 8 at CRMA's Annual Meeting (\$275 value)
- \$250 Credit for CRMA Seminars
- Sponsorship recognition at CRMA Annual Meeting

To Join CRMA, visit:

http://www.cma1902.com/join-now/ or complete application below & email to mking@tennam.com.











Membership Application Type of Membership (check one): Membership Level (check one): Manufacturer / Processor Captain's Level Associate **Basic Level** Company Name: Company Address: Company Phone: Company Fax: Company Website: Contact Name: Position/Title: **Email Address:** Phone: **Additional Contacts** Name: Phone: Position/Title: Email: Name: Phone: Email: Position/Title: Phone:: Name: Email: Position/Title: **Company Information:** Number of full-time employees:

Products Made or Services Provided: